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Rank Bib Team Nation Name Time (Rank) Total (Rank) Time Gap

  V     6 x 1,7 km  

1 1 Madonas BJSS 1 LAT PUZULIS Rolands 3:24.5 (1) 3:24.5 (1) 21:26.5

VIGANTS Raimo 3:27.3 (1) 6:51.8 (1)

PUZULIS Rolands 3:41.9 (4) 10:33.7 (1)

VIGANTS Raimo 3:23.9 (1) 13:57.6 (1)

PUZULIS Rolands 3:48.5 (4) 17:46.1 (3)

VIGANTS Raimo 3:40.4 (1) 21:26.5 (1)

2 2 Talsu Pakalnu Sporta Klubs 1 LAT SNORINS Janis 3:25.1 (2) 3:25.1 (2) 21:31.1 4.6

DAMSHKALNS Juris 3:33.3 (4) 6:58.4 (4)

SNORINS Janis 3:36.6 (1) 10:35.0 (4)

DAMSHKALNS Juris 3:32.9 (2) 14:07.9 (2)

SNORINS Janis 3:36.6 (2) 17:44.5 (1)

DAMSHKALNS Juris 3:46.6 (3) 21:31.1 (2)

3 3 Talsu Pakalnu Sporta Klubs 2 LAT LUSIS Gints 3:27.5 (4) 3:27.5 (4) 21:34.0 7.5

VANAGS Karlis 3:30.4 (2) 6:57.9 (3)

LUSIS Gints 3:36.6 (1) 10:34.5 (3)

VANAGS Karlis 3:34.6 (3) 14:09.1 (3)

LUSIS Gints 3:40.5 (3) 17:49.6 (4)

VANAGS Karlis 3:44.4 (2) 21:34.0 (3)

4 9 LBF LAT MISE Edgars 3:26.1 (3) 3:26.1 (3) 21:48.0 21.5

LUSA Daumants 3:31.2 (3) 6:57.3 (2)

MISE Edgars 3:36.8 (3) 10:34.1 (2)

LUSA Daumants 3:38.3 (4) 14:12.4 (4)

MISE Edgars 3:32.8 (1) 17:45.2 (2)

LUSA Daumants 4:02.8 (4) 21:48.0 (4)

5 7 Madonas BJSS 3 LAT AVOTIŅŠ Didzis 3:49.2 (5) 3:49.2 (5) 24:09.7 2:43.2

KRAMS Ronalds 3:44.8 (5) 7:34.0 (5)

AVOTIŅŠ Didzis 4:11.2 (5) 11:45.2 (5)

KRAMS Ronalds 4:00.4 (5) 15:45.6 (5)

AVOTIŅŠ Didzis 4:14.0 (5) 19:59.6 (5)

KRAMS Ronalds 4:10.1 (5) 24:09.7 (5)

  V20     6 x 1,7 km  

1 4 Talsu NSS LAT BRESME Aksels 3:40.6 (2) 3:40.6 (2) 22:35.2

BIRKENTALS Renars 3:34.4 (1) 7:15.0 (1)

BRESME Aksels 3:56.8 (1) 11:11.8 (1)

BIRKENTALS Renars 3:40.9 (1) 14:52.7 (1)

BRESME Aksels 3:53.6 (1) 18:46.3 (1)

BIRKENTALS Renars 3:48.9 (1) 22:35.2 (1)
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2 10 CPSS 2 LAT DAĻECKIS Dzintars 3:40.3 (1) 3:40.3 (1) 23:38.5 1:03.3

BALODIS Rūdis 3:35.5 (2) 7:15.8 (2)

DAĻECKIS Dzintars 4:08.5 (2) 11:24.3 (2)

BALODIS Rūdis 3:45.4 (2) 15:09.7 (2)

DAĻECKIS Dzintars 4:05.6 (2) 19:15.3 (2)

BALODIS Rūdis 4:23.2 (2) 23:38.5 (2)

3 5 Siguldas Sporta skola LAT VEITS Viesturs 3:57.1 (4) 3:57.1 (4) 24:56.3 2:21.1

KARKLINS Kristaps 3:47.3 (3) 7:44.4 (4)

VEITS Viesturs 4:11.1 (3) 11:55.5 (3)

KARKLINS Kristaps 4:09.4 (3) 16:04.9 (3)

VEITS Viesturs 4:19.6 (3) 20:24.5 (3)

KARKLINS Kristaps 4:31.8 (3) 24:56.3 (3)

4 6 Madonas BJSS 2 LAT ZVIRGZDINS Toms 3:53.3 (3) 3:53.3 (3) 26:03.7 3:28.5

CIRULIS Reinis 3:50.5 (4) 7:43.8 (3)

ZVIRGZDINS Toms 4:20.0 (4) 12:03.8 (4)

CIRULIS Reinis 4:30.1 (4) 16:33.9 (4)

ZVIRGZDINS Toms 4:37.0 (4) 21:10.9 (4)

CIRULIS Reinis 4:52.8 (4) 26:03.7 (4)

Did Not Start (1)

8 CPSS 1 LAT LIEPINS Karlis

SKEPS Alvis

LIEPINS Karlis

SKEPS Alvis

LIEPINS Karlis

SKEPS Alvis
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  S     6 x 1,1 km  

1 23 Madonas BJSS LAT AUZINA Kitija 2:22.8 (1) 2:22.8 (1) 15:25.1

PUCE Ieva 2:29.8 (1) 4:52.6 (1)

AUZINA Kitija 2:34.7 (1) 7:27.3 (1)

PUCE Ieva 2:37.3 (1) 10:04.6 (1)

AUZINA Kitija 2:38.7 (1) 12:43.3 (1)

PUCE Ieva 2:41.8 (1) 15:25.1 (1)

2 25 CPSS 2 LAT SABULE Annija Keita 2:30.1 (2) 2:30.1 (2) 16:39.0 1:13.9

RAZGALE Krista 2:36.2 (2) 5:06.3 (2)

SABULE Annija Keita 2:55.1 (2) 8:01.4 (2)

RAZGALE Krista 2:45.8 (2) 10:47.2 (2)

SABULE Annija Keita 3:01.5 (2) 13:48.7 (2)

RAZGALE Krista 2:50.3 (2) 16:39.0 (2)

3 22 Krāslavas Sporta skola LAT JEGORCENKO Snezana 2:57.4 (3) 2:57.4 (3) 19:09.2 3:44.1

KOVALOVA Natalija 2:40.7 (3) 5:38.1 (3)

JEGORCENKO Snezana 3:25.8 (3) 9:03.9 (3)

KOVALOVA Natalija 2:57.7 (3) 12:01.6 (3)

JEGORCENKO Snezana 3:56.7 (3) 15:58.3 (3)

KOVALOVA Natalija 3:10.9 (3) 19:09.2 (3)

  S20     6 x 1,1 km  

1 21 SS Arkādija LAT BERGFELDE Paula 2:27.4 (1) 2:27.4 (1) 16:14.6

KVALE Laura Elizabete 2:37.2 (1) 5:04.6 (1)

BERGFELDE Paula 2:42.2 (1) 7:46.8 (1)

KVALE Laura Elizabete 2:48.1 (1) 10:34.9 (1)

BERGFELDE Paula 2:45.5 (1) 13:20.4 (1)

KVALE Laura Elizabete 2:54.2 (1) 16:14.6 (1)

2 24 CPSS 1 LAT RAISKA Rebeka 3:01.4 (2) 3:01.4 (2) 19:57.6 3:43.0

UPENA Ilona 3:00.7 (2) 6:02.1 (2)

RAISKA Rebeka 3:37.4 (2) 9:39.5 (2)

UPENA Ilona 3:12.3 (2) 12:51.8 (2)

RAISKA Rebeka 3:44.1 (2) 16:35.9 (2)

UPENA Ilona 3:21.7 (2) 19:57.6 (2)
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Rank Bib Team Name Time (Rank) Total (Rank) Time Gap

  V18     3 x (2,5 km x 2)  

1 2 Madonas BJSS    BISENIEKS Ilvars 6:00.0 (1) 6:00.0 (1) 39:34.2

BISENIEKS Ilvars 6:50.9 (1) 12:50.9 (1)

KRĪGERS Kalvis Kristers 6:19.7 (1) 19:10.6 (1)

KRĪGERS Kalvis Kristers 6:52.9 (1) 26:03.5 (1)

SAULĪTIS Niks 6:12.8 (1) 32:16.3 (1)

SAULĪTIS Niks 7:17.9 (2) 39:34.2 (1)

2 1 CPSS 1    ZVAIGZNĪTIS Artis 6:34.7 (2) 6:34.7 (2) 42:08.1 2:33.9

ZVAIGZNĪTIS Artis 7:07.6 (2) 13:42.3 (2)

CIMDIŅŠ Mikus 6:43.7 (2) 20:26.0 (2)

CIMDIŅŠ Mikus 7:59.2 (2) 28:25.2 (2)

UPENS Reinis Matīss 6:26.8 (2) 34:52.0 (2)

UPENS Reinis Matīss 7:16.1 (1) 42:08.1 (2)

Did Not Start (1)

3 CPSS 2   STRAZDIŅŠ Mārcis

STRAZDIŅŠ Mārcis

KĀRKLIŅŠ Vaino Markuss

KĀRKLIŅŠ Vaino Markuss

STRAZDIŅŠ Artis

STRAZDIŅŠ Artis

  V16     3 x (2,5 km x 2)  

1 5 Madonas BJSS   KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 6:23.6 (1) 6:23.6 (1) 40:33.2

KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 6:52.8 (1) 13:16.4 (1)

BEĶERIS Uģis 6:39.9 (1) 19:56.3 (1)

BEĶERIS Uģis 7:03.3 (2) 26:59.6 (1)

AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis 6:30.8 (2) 33:30.4 (1)

AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis 7:02.8 (4) 40:33.2 (1)

2 7 Aluksnes BJSS MININGS Roberts 6:33.4 (2) 6:33.4 (2) 40:43.5 10.3

MININGS Roberts 6:59.7 (2) 13:33.1 (2)

VOLBERGS Reinis 6:43.3 (2) 20:16.4 (2)

VOLBERGS Reinis 7:02.0 (1) 27:18.4 (2)

KUZŅECOVS Aleksandrs 6:35.4 (5) 33:53.8 (2)

KUZŅECOVS Aleksandrs 6:49.7 (3) 40:43.5 (2)

3 6 SS"Arkādija" 1 KRAMPE Bruno 6:39.6 (3) 6:39.6 (3) 41:49.3 1:16.1

KRAMPE Bruno 7:39.3 (4) 14:18.9 (3)

STRUPULIS Bruno 7:10.9 (5) 21:29.8 (3)
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STRUPULIS Bruno 7:25.1 (5) 28:54.9 (5)

ĻŪĻE Aleksandrs Artūrs 6:24.7 (1) 35:19.6 (3)

ĻŪĻE Aleksandrs Artūrs 6:29.7 (1) 41:49.3 (3)

4 9 Siguldas Sporta skola VEITS Oskars 7:01.0 (6) 7:01.0 (6) 41:59.0 1:25.8

VEITS Oskars 7:38.3 (3) 14:39.3 (5)

SUHĀNOVS Sandijs 6:54.7 (4) 21:34.0 (4)

SUHĀNOVS Sandijs 7:12.9 (4) 28:46.9 (4)

PAEGLIS Rainers 6:33.7 (3) 35:20.6 (5)

PAEGLIS Rainers 6:38.4 (2) 41:59.0 (4)

5 4 CPSS    RUTKOVSKIS Roberts 7:00.3 (5) 7:00.3 (5) 42:28.6 1:55.4

RUTKOVSKIS Roberts 7:52.4 (6) 14:52.7 (6)

TINUSS Artūrs 6:47.4 (3) 21:40.1 (5)

TINUSS Artūrs 7:05.4 (3) 28:45.5 (3)

JEKIMOVS Arvis Arvīds 6:34.6 (4) 35:20.1 (4)

JEKIMOVS Arvis Arvīds 7:08.5 (5) 42:28.6 (5)

6 8 Gulbenes BJSS/SK"Lejasciems" GALVANS Gustavs 6:54.8 (4) 6:54.8 (4) 46:43.0 6:09.8

GALVANS Gustavs 7:41.0 (5) 14:35.8 (4)

JAUNBĒRZIŅŠ Oskars 7:57.0 (6) 22:32.8 (6)

JAUNBĒRZIŅŠ Oskars 8:38.4 (7) 31:11.2 (6)

DIDRIKSONS Ričards 7:25.4 (6) 38:36.6 (6)

DIDRIKSONS Ričards 8:06.4 (6) 46:43.0 (6)

7 10 SS"Arkādija" 2 KLAUĢIS Roberts Martins 7:28.8 (7) 7:28.8 (7) 47:43.1 7:09.9

KLAUĢIS Roberts Martins 8:13.0 (7) 15:41.8 (7)

OSMANIS Tomass 7:57.3 (7) 23:39.1 (7)

OSMANIS Tomass 8:15.5 (6) 31:54.6 (7)

STREIPA Edgars 7:39.9 (7) 39:34.5 (7)

STREIPA Edgars 8:08.6 (7) 47:43.1 (7)
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Rank Bib Team Name Time (Rank) Total (Rank) Time Gap

  S18     3 x 2,5 km  

1 12 Madonas BJSS  BADUNA Monika 7:41.8 (1) 7:41.8 (1) 25:23.6

NAGLE Dana 8:42.2 (1) 16:24.0 (1)

NAGLE Agnija 8:59.6 (1) 25:23.6 (1)

2 11 CPSS   RIEKSTIŅA Kristiāna 8:07.6 (2) 8:07.6 (2) 27:13.1 1:49.5

ŠMITE Alīna 9:10.1 (2) 17:17.7 (2)

RAMA Evelīna 9:55.4 (2) 27:13.1 (2)

  S16     3 x 2,5 km  

1 15 CPSS 1 SPROĢE Matilde 7:50.0 (1) 7:50.0 (1) 23:43.0

VAĻSKA Ieva 8:12.1 (2) 16:02.1 (1)

MIĶELSONE Signe 7:40.9 (3) 23:43.0 (1)

2 13 Madonas BJSS KRŪMIŅA Kima 8:06.3 (2) 8:06.3 (2) 23:48.3 5.3

BĒRZIŅA Katrīna 7:59.9 (1) 16:06.2 (2)

ŠAHNO Līva 7:42.1 (4) 23:48.3 (2)

3 16 Siguldas Sporta skola TURAUSKA Sindija 8:20.0 (3) 8:20.0 (3) 24:28.4 45.4

MILTIŅA Amanda 8:34.7 (3) 16:54.7 (3)

BRUNERE Kristīne 7:33.7 (2) 24:28.4 (3)

4 14 SS"Arkādija"  KRAUZE Karīna 8:46.7 (4) 8:46.7 (4) 25:25.7 1:42.7

DREIKA Anna Katrīna 9:12.0 (4) 17:58.7 (4)

KRAMPE Samanta 7:27.0 (1) 25:25.7 (4)

5 17 CPSS 2 PRIEDE Marta Klēra 8:48.2 (5) 8:48.2 (5) 31:00.0 7:17.0

GOBIŅA Sanija 9:55.0 (5) 18:43.2 (5)

KRASTIŅA Gunta 12:16.8 (5) 31:00.0 (5)

  V14     3 x 2,5 km  

1 18 Madonas BJSS 1 RAIZE Ritvars 7:06.3 (1) 7:06.3 (1) 21:16.1

SINĀTS Gustavs 7:12.9 (1) 14:19.2 (1)

ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 6:56.9 (1) 21:16.1 (1)

2 21 SS"Arkādija"    RANDA Tomass 7:21.1 (5) 7:21.1 (5) 21:46.5 30.4

LĪBIETIS Nils 7:21.7 (2) 14:42.8 (3)

STAŅA Gustavs Marts 7:03.7 (2) 21:46.5 (2)
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3 24 Aluksnes BJSS POMETUNS Aleksandrs 7:09.7 (2) 7:09.7 (2) 21:49.8 33.7

MEIRĀNS Matīss 7:33.6 (4) 14:43.3 (4)

KODAĻEVS Daniels 7:06.5 (3) 21:49.8 (3)

4 22 CPSS 1  LOŠINS Ričards 7:13.2 (3) 7:13.2 (3) 22:24.0 1:07.9

MONAHANS Patriks Mārtiņš 7:23.0 (3) 14:36.2 (2)

ZAĶIS Emīls 7:47.8 (4) 22:24.0 (4)

5 26 Madonas BJSS 2 UPENIEKS Rainers 7:26.0 (6) 7:26.0 (6) 23:05.5 1:49.4

BĪRĪTIS Bruno 7:51.7 (5) 15:17.7 (5)

JANOVSKIS Kārlis Ernests 7:47.8 (4) 23:05.5 (5)

6 19 Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems", BERKOLDS Rihards 7:54.5 (7) 7:54.5 (7) 23:53.2 2:37.1

KUBULIŅŠ Jānis 7:58.6 (6) 15:53.1 (7)

ENDE Dāvis 8:00.1 (6) 23:53.2 (6)

7 20 Talsu novada sporta skola KĀRLSBERGS Kristians 7:17.3 (4) 7:17.3 (4) 23:56.9 2:40.8

SAMCĒVIČS Aleksis 8:15.3 (7) 15:32.6 (6)

BALODIS Rainers 8:24.3 (7) 23:56.9 (7)

8 23 Gulbenes BJSS BERĢIS Niks 8:02.8 (9) 8:02.8 (9) 26:27.7 5:11.6

ĀBOLIŅŠ Raivo 8:35.8 (8) 16:38.6 (8)

GRIĶIS Mārtiņš 9:49.1 (9) 26:27.7 (8)

9 27 CPSS 2  RADZIŅŠ Pēteris 7:55.3 (8) 7:55.3 (8) 27:03.6 5:47.5

KUĻEZŅOVS Roberts 10:07.9 (11) 18:03.2 (9)

PAULOVS Emīls 9:00.4 (8) 27:03.6 (9)

10 29 CPSS 3 POLIS Kristaps 10:11.8 (10) 10:11.8 (10) 29:40.8 8:24.7

STŪRĪTIS Verners 9:32.3 (9) 19:44.1 (10)

METUMS Nauris Kristaps 9:56.7 (10) 29:40.8 (10)

11 25 Viļakas BJSS LOČMELIS Marks 10:28.7 (11) 10:28.7 (11) 31:38.5 10:22.4

KAMZOLS Mārtiņš 9:38.7 (10) 20:07.4 (11)

LOGINS Rinalds 11:31.1 (11) 31:38.5 (11)

Did Not Finish (1)

28 Madonas BJSS 3 FRĪVALDS Edgars 8:13.2 8:13.2

GURTIŅŠ Francis 10:19.5 18:32.7

VOSELIS Sandris

  S14     3 x 2 km  

1 30 CPSS UPMALE Marta 6:07.7 (1) 6:07.7 (1) 18:24.9

VOLFA Estere 6:17.0 (1) 12:24.7 (1)
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BLEIDELE Elza 6:00.2 (1) 18:24.9 (1)

2 32 SS"Arkādija" BUKŠA Marta 6:14.5 (2) 6:14.5 (2) 19:22.5 57.6

OSMANE Adriana 6:49.9 (2) 13:04.4 (2)

GARISONE Ulrika 6:18.1 (2) 19:22.5 (2)

3 31 Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" GALVANE Elizabete 6:43.4 (3) 6:43.4 (3) 20:08.7 1:43.8

ZAURIŅA Monta 6:56.7 (3) 13:40.1 (3)

PENCE Jolanta 6:28.6 (3) 20:08.7 (3)

  V12     3 x 2 km  

1 38 Siguldas Sporta Skola KALNIŅŠ Dāvis 6:11.5 (2) 6:11.5 (2) 19:15.7

PAIO Kristaps 6:43.5 (2) 12:55.0 (1)

BILANS Bruno 6:20.7 (3) 19:15.7 (1)

2 33 Talsu novada sporta skola BRESME Valters 6:45.0 (4) 6:45.0 (4) 19:55.5 39.8

BRESME Olivers 6:56.5 (4) 13:41.5 (4)

ŠŅORIŅŠ Adrians 6:14.0 (2) 19:55.5 (2)

3 36 Madonas BJSS 1 LIELBARDIS Bruno 6:34.9 (3) 6:34.9 (3) 19:57.3 41.6

LEPEŠKINS Ritvars 6:38.9 (1) 13:13.8 (2)

ZDANOVSKIS Adrians 6:43.5 (4) 19:57.3 (3)

4 35 SS"Arkādija"   KRAMPE Emīls 7:19.5 (8) 7:19.5 (8) 20:21.4 1:05.7

ZVIRGZDIŅŠ Edvards 6:48.1 (3) 14:07.6 (6)

LUKSTIŅŠ Pēteris 6:13.8 (1) 20:21.4 (4)

5 37 Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems". IGAVIŅŠ Artūrs Filips 6:03.8 (1) 6:03.8 (1) 20:36.4 1:20.7

STEPE Adrians 7:21.3 (7) 13:25.1 (3)

CELMS Martins Kristers 7:11.3 (6) 20:36.4 (5)

6 34 CPSS 1 FREIVALDS Emīls 6:58.8 (5) 6:58.8 (5) 20:57.0 1:41.3

JEKIMOVS Ernests 6:57.1 (5) 13:55.9 (5)

ŠMITS Pēteris 7:01.1 (5) 20:57.0 (6)

7 45 Madonas BJSS 3 DZENIS Armands 7:10.4 (7) 7:10.4 (7) 22:01.8 2:46.1

STIPRAIS Nauris 6:57.8 (6) 14:08.2 (7)

VILCIŅŠ Ralfs 7:53.6 (7) 22:01.8 (7)

8 40 Madonas BJSS 2 LIELBĀRDIS Daniels 7:07.0 (6) 7:07.0 (6) 22:53.7 3:38.0

KRŪMIŅŠ Kaspars 7:21.5 (8) 14:28.5 (8)

ŠKAĻIKOVS  Alekss 8:25.2 (8) 22:53.7 (8)

9 39 CPSS 2 MARKITĀNS Edvards Marts 7:23.0 (9) 7:23.0 (9) 25:07.1 5:51.4

ZAURIŅŠ Emīls 8:09.6 (9) 15:32.6 (9)

RAMS Rinalds 9:34.5 (9) 25:07.1 (9)
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Rank Bib Team Name Time (Rank) Total (Rank) Time Gap

  S12     3 x 1 km  

1 44 Madonas BJSS KAPARKALĒJA Linda 2:47.1 (1) 2:47.1 (1) 8:53.3

VĪGANTE Lauma 3:12.0 (1) 5:59.1 (1)

VECKALNIŅA Madara 2:54.2 (1) 8:53.3 (1)

2 43 Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" LAZDIŅA Evelīna 3:05.7 (2) 3:05.7 (2) 10:02.1 1:08.8

BERKOLDE Gerda Asnāte 3:41.7 (4) 6:47.4 (2)

JANKAVA Arta 3:14.7 (2) 10:02.1 (2)

3 42 SS"Arkādija" SPRINĢE Rasa 3:19.9 (3) 3:19.9 (3) 10:13.6 1:20.3

GAILE Elizabete 3:38.9 (2) 6:58.8 (3)

KURCIŠA Viktorija 3:14.8 (3) 10:13.6 (3)

4 41 CPSS OZOLIŅA Patrīcija 3:50.9 (4) 3:50.9 (4) 10:54.5 2:01.2

ZAĶE Amēlija 3:40.1 (3) 7:31.0 (4)

BLEIDELE Stella 3:23.5 (4) 10:54.5 (4)



VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS LATVIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

3. stage
Mass start

Rezultāti

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

17.03.2018  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 17.03.2018 at 15:03  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  V10 (2008-...)     700 m  

1 127 ŠĶĒLE Henriks 2008 LAT CPSS 2:46.7

2 131 ZĀLĪTIS Armands 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:51.2 4.5

3 102 VUŠKĀNS Valts 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:52.6 5.9

4 134 BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:58.1 11.4

5 130 GARISONS Patriks 2009 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:58.5 11.8

6 136 ŠKAĻIKOVS Alekss 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:58.7 12.0

7 118 KUBULIŅŠ Jēkabs 2009 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems'' 3:06.4 19.7

8 137 KRAMPE Artūrs 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:20.0 33.3

9 112 CAPARS Renārs 2008 LAT CPSS 3:21.7 35.0

10 115 DZENIS Dāvids 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:25.1 38.4

11 103 DRĒVIŅŠ Emīls 2010 LAT CPSS 3:29.8 43.1

12 107 ARAMA Martins 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:31.2 44.5

13 122 OSMANIS Kristiāns 2008 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3:31.8 45.1

14 123 CAPARS Pēteris 2009 LAT CPSS 3:34.2 47.5

15 110 LAZDUPS Renārs 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:38.4 51.7

16 114 KŪLĪTIS Ervīns 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:41.8 55.1

17 129 KUĻŠS Deivids 2008 LAT Viļakas BJSS 3:42.6 55.9

18 120 UHVARKINS Ņikita 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:43.0 56.3

19 101 ASARIS Edgars Aivo 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:43.6 56.9

20 109 JANDAVS Kristians Kevins 2009 LAT CPSS 3:46.3 59.6

21 135 ĻITVINS Edvīns 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:47.6 1:00.9

22 126 VESTFĀLS Kārlis 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:52.1 1:05.4

23 108 BERKOLDS Raivo 2010 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 4:06.9 1:20.2

24 133 JĀTNIEKS Toms 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:09.7 1:23.0

25 121 MIČS Reinis 2009 LAT Viļakas BJSS 4:13.3 1:26.6

26 104 KOZLOVSKIS Olivers 2009 LAT Viļakas BJSS 4:31.4 1:44.7

27 117 FJODOROVS Rolands 2008 LAT CPSS 4:37.8 1:51.1

28 128 SPRIDZĀNS Rolands 2008 LAT Viļakas BJSS 4:54.0 2:07.3

29 116 MIHAILOVS Marks 2009 LAT CPSS 5:00.6 2:13.9

30 105 BIRZIŅŠ Ardis 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:41.6 2:54.9

31 113 PRIEDE Kristiāns 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:17.6 3:30.9

32 124 ROMANOVSKIS Ēriks 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 7:50.7 5:04.0

33 125 KRJUKOVS Daniels 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 7:58.1 5:11.4

Did Not Start (4)

106 SLIŠĀNS Kristers 2010 LAT Viļakas BJSS

111 MATISĀNS Nauris 2009 LAT Viļakas BJSS

119 KRAUZE Arnis 2009 LAT SS "Arkādija"

132 KURCISŠ Jēkabs 2009 LAT SS "Arkādija"
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  S10 (2008-...)     700 m  

1 154 UPENIECE Ance 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:01.9

2 143 ROŠTOKA Helēna 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:06.9 5.0

3 138 ZAĶE Amēlija 2008 LAT CPSS 3:07.3 5.4

4 158 BEĶERE Lāsma Marta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:07.7 5.8

5 145 LŪSE Undīne 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:09.3 7.4

6 149 MARCINKĒVIČA Keita 2008 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 3:09.6 7.7

7 146 ŠMITE Karlīna Keita 2008 LAT CPSS 3:22.5 20.6

8 144 ĀBOLA Izabella 2008 LAT CPSS 3:32.8 30.9

9 150 KRĒMERE Kerija 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:35.3 33.4

10 139 GAILE Anna 2009 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3:36.0 34.1

11 147 PIKSONE Estere 2009 LAT SK ASM 3:42.9 41.0

12 156 ŠĶĒLE Dārta 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:45.0 43.1

13 155 SMIRNOVA Dina 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:04.9 1:03.0

14 157 SMIRNOVA Dana 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:05.9 1:04.0

15 142 PAULOVA Alise 2008 LAT CPSS 4:24.8 1:22.9

16 152 KOLOMEGINA Sindija 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:55.4 1:53.5

17 140 GRUDULE Sabīne 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:01.7 1:59.8

18 153 ĻITVINA Megija 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 7:27.3 4:25.4

Did Not Start (3)

141 HUSARE Amanda 2009 LAT Viļakas BJSS

148 LAKSA Arlina 2009 LAT BK "Čempions"

151 JAROHOVIČA Olīvija 2009 LAT CPSS


